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14:03
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14:12
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15:01

15:03

15:04

14:00
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14:11
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14:46
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15:00
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15:46
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16:04
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16:21

16:25
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31,0

POINT
NUMBER

ALT. PLACE DIR. NOTE

DISTANCE V KM

FROM START TO FINISH

TIMES IN PLACES

LAST RACERSFRONT OF THE RACE
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